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A B C

128 LeaderBoards Total Points Position

40 cm 

Rachel Stack(2023830) ON Cuffstown Queen(9569015) 2 1

Patrick Byrne(2025633) ON Crumpwell Blue Lukey(9638566) 1 2

Ted Fagan (2024409) ON Woodpark Raphael(9571753) 1 2

Emily Halford(2025010) ON Little Lady (Ihb)(2943130) 1 2

Leon Van Cauwenberge(2017012) ON Hyper Pepsi(4426196) 1 2

50 cm

lilly sullivan(2023400) ON My lil rockin rox(9637112) 6 1

Lucy McCarthy(2024184) ON Lenamore Jump For Joy(9574564) 5 2

Ellie Rogan(2025742) ON Woodfield Surprise(9572611) 5 2

Abigail Byrne(2025634) ON Bryngwennol Reflection(9638565) 4 3

Brona Keane(2025045) ON Lady Flying High(20297365) 4 3

Hilary Brannigan(2025127) ON Tullowcussane Morning Jewel(9607463) 4 3

Emily Halford(2025010) ON Little Lady (Ihb)(2943130) 2 4

Jasmine Halford(2025009) ON Filco(3008922) 2 4

Ruth Brannigan(2018780) ON Rulahisu Poppy(5828071) 2 4

Holly Halford(2024597) ON Cree Splash(3185042) 1 5

Kacey-lou Carberry (2022721) ON Greybrook Polo(9567197) 1 5

Kate Boland(2024798) ON Coppenagh Grey Girl(241010) 1 5

Patrick Byrne(2025633) ON Rookery Fizz(9638564) 1 5

Elsie Barry(2025156) ON Cushglora Charlamange(9638299) 1 5

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Cratloe Tommy(2992294) 1 5

Leon Van Cauwenberge(2017012) ON Hyper Pepsi(4426196) 1 5

Rachel Stack(2023830) ON Cuffstown Queen(9569015) 1 5

60 cm

Robbie Sheehan(2023768) ON Cappagh Kim(4427543) 9 1

Grace Ormond(2024843) ON Coneybeg Star(9575801) 8 2

Daisy Smith(2023422) ON Walter (IHS)(5761723) 7 3

Lucy McCarthy(2024184) ON Lenamore Jump For Joy(9574564) 6 4

Sophie O' Callaghan(2025133) ON Ballyduff Babe(49807) 6 4

Caoimhe Treacy(2025208) ON Kinnegads Little Rocket(6062603) 5 5

lilly sullivan(2023400) ON My lil rockin rox(9637112) 5 5

Brona Keane(2025045) ON Lady Flying High(20297365) 5 5

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Jingle Belle Rock(600072) 4 6

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Mc Kay(4578494) 4 6

Emily O' Brien(2025179) ON Mini Me (Ur)(9584954) 4 7

Abigail Byrne(2025634) ON Archer (VHS)(9635466) 4 8

Jack Hannigan(2025544) ON Copper Beech Blaze(5891452) 4 8

Jasmine Halford(2025009) ON Filco(3008922) 4 8

Patrick Byrne(2025633) ON Rookery Fizz(9638564) 4 8

Hilary Brannigan(2025127) ON Tullowcussane Morning Jewel(9607463) 3 9

Lucy Kelly(2025459) ON Wagtail Romance(9638425) 3 9
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Anna Moloney(2025569) ON Little Tayto(6825661) 3 9

Saoirse O'Neill(2014827) ON Noble Sparkle(4845426) 3 9

Abi O'Brien Lawler (2023612) ON cabra shooting star(9637226) 2 10

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Surgalstown Danny Boy(71313) 2 10

Ella Mullins(2024299) ON Riversdale Buzz(3165305) 2 10

Kate Boland(2024798) ON Coppenagh Grey Girl(241010) 2 10

Leeland Burtenshaw(2022862) ON Tallyho Miss Blueberry(9638329) 2 10

Aisling Sarah Malone(2025590) ON Damerstown Beauty(20170848) 2 10

Elsie Barry(2025156) ON Cushglora Charlamange(9638299) 2 10

Ruairi O Neill(2024286) ON Borovale silver lady(4407590) 2 10

128 70cms

Hilary Brannigan(2025127) ON Tullowcussane Morning Jewel(9607463) 31 1

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Mc Kay(4578494) 28 2

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Jingle Belle Rock(600072) 27 3

Jayden Duffy(2025624) ON Shin A Wil(4685616) 25 4

Caoimhe Treacy(2025208) ON Kinnegads Little Rocket(6062603) 24 5

Hugo Segrave(2024157) ON Grandora Scooby(23775) 23 6

Edie Codd(2025482) ON Little Dolly (IHB)(4663765) 19 7

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Secret Minion(5775033) 18 8

Ciara Lawton(2025495) ON Tullibards Little Legend(9607681) 15 9

Lucy Keane(2024780) ON Waitwith Fancy Man(9635781) 15 9

Aoife Wafer(2025147) ON My Milltown Molly(5406847) 14 10

128 80 cms

Annie Boland(2020472) ON Coppenagh Viking(9638207) 39 1

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Jingle Belle Rock(600072) 33 2

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Jim Jim(4829781) 21 3

Jayden Duffy(2025624) ON Shin A Wil(4685616) 21 3

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Brandon Reepicheep(9637330) 21 3

Oscar O Connor (2024389) ON Mini Digger(5377186) 21 3

Robyn McOwan(2020283) ON Cocky Rocky(9572891) 20 4

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Is Fearr An Star(9606185) 18 5

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Mc Kay(4578494) 18 5

Hannah Willis(2022501) ON Moihill Sundance(9636393) 18 5

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Flash Dance (Ihb)(4390977) 18 5

Darragh Costello(2021882) ON Sparkles In The Rain(9636620) 17 6

Hannah Willis(2022501) ON Brookhall Ana Marie(9636053) 15 7

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Ardfry Chiswick(4298326) 15 7

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Secret Minion(5775033) 15 7

Jamie Hargaden(2022939) ON Weydown Sunflower(9605802) 12 8

Ava Doyle(2025077) ON Poppet (LHI)(9638158) 12 8

Róisín Burns(2018987) ON Monserrat Seamist(3014185) 12 8

Edie Codd(2025482) ON Little Dolly (IHB)(4663765) 9 9

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Expresso(5307501) 9 9
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Georgina Pettit(2025174) ON Walter's Moonlite Casino(9638228) 9 9

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Killaloe Gypsy(9578343) 9 9

Sarah O'Neill(2021632) ON Coolgrey Xena(5757802) 9 9

Ava Dowley(2021916) ON Magical Milly(5448693) 9 9

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Moana(5730976) 9 9

Michaela Dunne(2023801) ON Wingland Heloise(9607547) 9 9

Tommy Halford(2019061) ON Dooneens Mystical Star(2954723) 9 9

Abbie Oakey(2019024) ON Oopy(2910304) 6 10

Alex Connors(2025055) ON Moyglass Snowy(2893182) 6 10

Anna Sheehan(2017139) ON Tyrrellspass Ruby(9638527) 6 10

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON Hes a touch of magic(5668702) 6 10

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON Lisboy Mini Magic(9635397) 6 10

Hugo Segrave(2024157) ON Grandora Scooby(23775) 6 10

Isobella Donohue(2022871) ON The Hare(7029981) 6 10

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Sabrina (NL)(9636281) 6 10

Páidí McKiernan(2014110) ON X Zibit(4688175) 6 10

Ted Fagan (2024409) ON Woodpark Raphael(9571753) 6 10

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Surgalstown Danny Boy(71313) 6 10

Andrew Moore(2025626) ON Mysterix(9607406) 6 10

Anna Sheehan(2017139) ON Cuffesgrange Miniature Hero(5863337) 6 10

Annie Boland(2020472) ON Clonakilla Hurley(5239771) 6 10

Ciara Lawton(2025495) ON Tullibards Little Legend(9607681) 6 10

Jack Lynch(2017489) ON Miss Mossey(9574662) 6 10

Pierce Costello(2016756) ON Sparkling Mr Tigger(2915177) 6 10

Sallyanne Geoghegan(2016150) ON Paulank Chaffinch(9636547) 6 10

Ted Lynch(2017488) ON Miss Mossey(9574662) 6 10

Tommy Halford(2019061) ON Ballynoe Bulls Eye(3225556) 6 10

128 90 cms

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Moana(5730976) 82 1

Annie Boland(2020472) ON Coppenagh Viking(9638207) 56 2

Róisín Burns(2018987) ON Monserrat Seamist(3014185) 53 3

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Magneto Cobra(9575292) 38 4

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Jim Jim(4829781) 37 5

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON Lisboy Mini Magic(9635397) 36 6

Darragh Costello(2021882) ON Sparkles In The Rain(9636620) 35 7

James Brennan(2018650) ON MHS Rebel Pride(5473578) 35 7

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Is Fearr An Star(9606185) 34 8

Hannah Willis(2022501) ON Moihill Sundance(9636393) 33 9

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Corries Jack In A Box(9635904) 33 9

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Derravarra Blue Stone (9636376) 31 10

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Derraveragh Two Tone(9637301) 31 10

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Rockyview Brightspark(9637282) 31 10

128 1 metre
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Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Moana(5730976) 63 1

Anna White(2023564) ON Muskerry Crusader(9575406) 59 2

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Ravara Mohawk(9636574) 56 3

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON Lisboy Mini Magic(9635397) 51 4

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Rockyview Brightspark(9637282) 48 5

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Derravarra Blue Stone (9636376) 46 6

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Derraveragh Two Tone(9637301) 46 6

Iseult Fleming(2018889) ON Miss Charming(2987582) 43 7

Anna White(2023564) ON Pablo V(9605704) 42 8

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Expresso(5307501) 40 9

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Little Bob(2836190) 34 10

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON My Little Shadow(5062052) 34 10

128 1.10m

James Derwin(2015088) ON Ballyknock Master Roan(4320236) 10 1

Aine Shortall(2011924) ON Toorboy Tommy(9576721) 8 2

Lauren Murphy(2016314) ON Taggarts Express(9603542) 3 3


